
69th East, Mike Augustine XC Classic Girls 5 km

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 10, 2024

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 10, 2024 4:59 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Marshalltown             30    1    3    5    6   15   16   21  26:41.2  6:15.4
  2 East                     52    7    9   11   12   13   14   17  28:35.7  2:01.7
  3 Lincoln                  58    2    4    8   20   24            30:40.9 16:19.2
  4 North                    92   10   18   19   22   23   25       33:31.2 10:05.0

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Marshalltown
    1  Anessa Morrison, 11      24:04.0  
    3  Miller Heitmann, 11      25:11.4  
    5  Mattea Wright, 10        26:47.0  
    6  Kaitlyn Yepez Ramirez, 1227:03.9  
   15  Lilyia Christen, 11      30:19.4  
   16  Sophia Valdez Chavez, 10 30:24.2  
   21  Abigail Colwell, 12      33:29.9  
Total Time = 2:13:25.7     Total Places = 30

2. East
    7  Avah Blakeman, 11        27:23.0  
    9  Selena Constanza-Chavez, 12
                              28:18.9  
   11  Nyabuk Tuoch, 11         28:54.7  
   12  Kiara Juarez, 10         28:56.9  
   13  Jessica Valdez-Hidalgo, 1229:24.7  
   14  Laila Fisher, 11         29:43.1  
   17  December Snow, 11        30:26.6  
Total Time = 2:22:58.2     Total Places = 52

3. Lincoln
    2  Ella Frost, 10           25:11.2  
    4  Audrey Felix, 11         25:47.0  
    8  Yasmin Guzman, 12        28:06.1  
   20  Ayva Torres, 12          32:49.7  
   24  Araceli Bejarano, 10     41:30.4  
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Total Time = 2:33:24.4     Total Places = 58

4. North
   10  Gloria (Nuru Naphtali, 9 28:50.4  
   18  Aziza Maki, 9            32:05.9  
   19  Elena Gaya, 10           32:32.2  
   22  Gabriela Velazquez, 10   35:11.7  
   23  Furaha Nestor, 9         38:55.4  
   25  Tooba Noor, 12           43:10.5  
Total Time = 2:47:35.6     Total Places = 92
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Anessa Morrison, 11      24:04.0    Marshalltown         
    2     2  Ella Frost, 10           25:11.2    Lincoln              
    3     3  Miller Heitmann, 11      25:11.4    Marshalltown         
    4     4  Audrey Felix, 11         25:47.0    Lincoln              
    5     5  Mattea Wright, 10        26:47.0    Marshalltown         
    6     6  Kaitlyn Yepez Ramirez, 1227:03.9    Marshalltown         
    7     7  Avah Blakeman, 11        27:23.0    East                 
    8     8  Yasmin Guzman, 12        28:06.1    Lincoln              
    9     9  Selena Constanza-Chavez, 12
                                    28:18.9    East                 
   10    10  Gloria (Nuru Naphtali, 9 28:50.4    North                
   11    11  Nyabuk Tuoch, 11         28:54.7    East                 
   12    12  Kiara Juarez, 10         28:56.9    East                 
   13    13  Jessica Valdez-Hidalgo, 1229:24.7    East                 
   14    14  Laila Fisher, 11         29:43.1    East                 
   15    15  Lilyia Christen, 11      30:19.4    Marshalltown         
   16    16  Sophia Valdez Chavez, 10 30:24.2    Marshalltown         
   17    17  December Snow, 11        30:26.6    East                 
   18    18  Aziza Maki, 9            32:05.9    North                
   19        Panga Kapapa, 12         32:26.2    East                 
   20    19  Elena Gaya, 10           32:32.2    North                
   21    20  Ayva Torres, 12          32:49.7    Lincoln              
   22    21  Abigail Colwell, 12      33:29.9    Marshalltown         
   23        Mia Zazueta, 12          33:54.7    Marshalltown         
   24        Kaelyn Harnden, 9        34:13.2    East                 
   25        Jorja Janssen, 11        34:18.4    Marshalltown         
   26        Atong Agang, 12          34:25.5    East                 
   27        Stefani Gutierrez, 12    34:31.3    Marshalltown         
   28        Evelyn Campos, 11        34:33.6    East                 
   29        Hai Htoo, 12             34:46.1    East                 
   30    22  Gabriela Velazquez, 10   35:11.7    North                
   31        Raelynn Augustin, 9      37:06.6    East                 
   32        December Sweet, 11       37:06.9    East                 
   33    23  Furaha Nestor, 9         38:55.4    North                
   34        Hailey Htoo, 10          39:30.9    East                 
   35        Yaxiri Roman-Flores, 10  39:36.7    East                 
   36        Vanessa Antonio-Maya, 10 40:01.4    East                 
   37        Summer Wenmen, 11        40:54.3    Marshalltown         
   38        Hellen Doerue, 12        41:05.9    East                 
   39        Benisha Neupane, 12      41:16.5    East                 
   40    24  Araceli Bejarano, 10     41:30.4    Lincoln              
   41    25  Tooba Noor, 12           43:10.5    North                
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69th East, Mike Augustine XC Classic Boys 5 km

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 10, 2024

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 10, 2024 6:17 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Marshalltown             17    1    2    3    4    7    8   14  17:30.0  2:22.3
  2 Lincoln                  46    5    6   10   12   13   19   20  19:14.4  1:18.0
  3 North                    75    9   11   16   18   21   23   24  20:24.9  2:25.2
  4 East                    105   15   17   22   25   26   27   28  22:04.6  3:15.1

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Marshalltown
    1  Preston Johnson, 10      16:35.1  
    2  John Moellers, 12        16:49.8  
    3  Carter Nunn, 11          17:19.6  
    4  Parker Gooding, 12       17:48.1  
    7  Caleb Rasmussen, 11      18:57.4  
    8  Myles Goldman, 11        19:04.2  
   14  Carson Wright, 11        20:07.8  
Total Time = 1:27:30.0     Total Places = 17

2. Lincoln
    5  Hudson Wheelock, 11      18:27.8  
    6  Elian Funes, 12          18:46.9  
   10  Zavier McKee, 10         19:26.4  
   12  Warren Mead, 10          19:44.7  
   13  Michael Todhunter, 12    19:45.8  
   19  Triston Miller, 11       20:52.7  
   20  Aaron Boston, 12         21:21.3  
Total Time = 1:36:11.6     Total Places = 46

3. North
    9  Braulio Garcia, 10       19:23.8  
   11  Marvin MejicanoBarahona, 919:28.3  
   16  Ebenezer Yafeti, 11      20:34.0  
   18  Jian Carlo Estrada, 11   20:49.5  
   21  Josue Barahona-Alvarado, 12
                              21:48.9  
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   23  Jonah Johnson, 10        21:57.9  
   24  Jonah Oneal, 12          22:35.7  
Total Time = 1:42:04.5     Total Places = 75

4. East
   15  Jason Rivas, 12          20:27.6  
   17  Xander Mielke, 12        20:49.0  
   22  Christi GuerraCabellero, 10
                              21:52.6  
   25  Tayvin Warner, 11        23:31.2  
   26  Issac Kouang, 11         23:42.6  
   27  Pradesh Rai, 12          24:00.5  
   28  Juan Pule, 12            24:29.5  
Total Time = 1:50:23.0     Total Places = 105
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Preston Johnson, 10      16:35.1    Marshalltown         
    2     2  John Moellers, 12        16:49.8    Marshalltown         
    3     3  Carter Nunn, 11          17:19.6    Marshalltown         
    4     4  Parker Gooding, 12       17:48.1    Marshalltown         
    5     5  Hudson Wheelock, 11      18:27.8    Lincoln              
    6     6  Elian Funes, 12          18:46.9    Lincoln              
    7     7  Caleb Rasmussen, 11      18:57.4    Marshalltown         
    8     8  Myles Goldman, 11        19:04.2    Marshalltown         
    9     9  Braulio Garcia, 10       19:23.8    North                
   10    10  Zavier McKee, 10         19:26.4    Lincoln              
   11    11  Marvin MejicanoBarahona, 919:28.3    North                
   12    12  Warren Mead, 10          19:44.7    Lincoln              
   13    13  Michael Todhunter, 12    19:45.8    Lincoln              
   14    14  Carson Wright, 11        20:07.8    Marshalltown         
   15        Alex Hernandez Miranda, 1120:17.4    Marshalltown         
   16    15  Jason Rivas, 12          20:27.6    East                 
   17    16  Ebenezer Yafeti, 11      20:34.0    North                
   18        Kager Kremer, 12         20:42.6    Marshalltown         
   19    17  Xander Mielke, 12        20:49.0    East                 
   20    18  Jian Carlo Estrada, 11   20:49.5    North                
   21    19  Triston Miller, 11       20:52.7    Lincoln              
   22        Lucas Bantz, 12          21:03.5    Marshalltown         
   23        Elliot Kodis, 10         21:07.4    Marshalltown         
   24        Jaden Schwartz, 10       21:13.1    Marshalltown         
   25        Michael Downs, 9         21:14.2    Marshalltown         
   26    20  Aaron Boston, 12         21:21.3    Lincoln              
   27        Cooper McLeod, 10        21:42.5    Marshalltown         
   28    21  Josue Barahona-Alvarado, 12
                                    21:48.9    North                
   29        Devon Toledo-Comer, 10   21:51.7    Lincoln              
   30    22  Christi GuerraCabellero, 10
                                    21:52.6    East                 
   31    23  Jonah Johnson, 10        21:57.9    North                
   32        Arri Herrara, 12         22:02.6    Marshalltown         
   33        Ruben Fuentes, 11        22:14.3    Marshalltown         
   34        Josue Corral Coronado, 1022:20.6    Marshalltown         
   35        Liam King, 9             22:31.7    Lincoln              
   36    24  Jonah Oneal, 12          22:35.7    North                
   37        Ethon Downs, 12          22:38.2    Lincoln              
   38        Tai Vo, 12               22:47.6    Lincoln              
   39        Damian Penaloza, 10      22:55.8    North                
   40        Thomas Stanley, 9        23:01.8    Marshalltown         
   41        Lenni Laiho, 12          23:22.2    Lincoln              
   42    25  Tayvin Warner, 11        23:31.2    East                 
   43        Carson Daters, 9         23:31.7    Marshalltown         
   44        Jett Jansen, 12          23:41.6    Marshalltown         
   45    26  Issac Kouang, 11         23:42.6    East                 
   46        Conner Holman, 10        23:44.6    Marshalltown         
   47        Colby Cross, 10          23:55.2    Marshalltown         
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   48    27  Pradesh Rai, 12          24:00.5    East                 
   49        Jacob Seberger, 10       24:03.5    Marshalltown         
   50        Evaristo Saucedo-Escoto, 10
                                    24:07.0    North                
   51        Bradley Buehler, 9       24:10.3    Lincoln              
   52        Jacobe Samuelson, 11     24:20.0    Lincoln              
   53        Armando Estrada, 11      24:24.2    Marshalltown         
   54    28  Juan Pule, 12            24:29.5    East                 
   55        Theo Johnson, 12         24:30.6    North                
   56        Amadeo Santos, 10        24:36.9    North                
   57        Connor Noeuy, 10         24:40.1    North                
   58        Jack Bryant, 9           24:44.2    Lincoln              
   59        Xavier Diaz Johnson, 9   25:21.0    North                
   60        Naszir Lamar, 12         25:44.0    North                
   61        Adrian Wessely, 9        25:44.4    North                
   62        Edson Gallentine, 11     25:54.5    Marshalltown         
   63        Anthony Williams, 12     26:07.0    Lincoln              
   64        Brayden Adamovicz, 11    26:11.6    Lincoln              
   65        Hayden Daters, 12        26:25.8    Marshalltown         
   66        Chase Smilich, 9         26:26.0    Lincoln              
   67        Cullen Brunk, 9          26:27.8    East                 
   68        Jackson Luft, 11         26:32.0    East                 
   69        Gavin Lopez, 12          26:38.6    Lincoln              
   70        Parker Christen, 10      26:40.7    Marshalltown         
   71        Saige Heuberger, 12      26:47.4    East                 
   72        Isiah McKee, 9           27:01.0    Lincoln              
   73        Gavin Freiberg, 10       28:49.9    Marshalltown         
   74        Michael Chhim, 11        29:18.1    East                 
   75        irene Alobo, 10          30:20.9    North                
   76        Julian Vega, 10          34:22.8    North                
   77        Robby Wild, 10           34:34.2    East                 
   78        Immanuel Yleisa, 9       35:00.3    North                
   79        Alexander Garcia, 10     45:00.0    North                
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69th East, Mike Augustine XC Classic Girls MS 1.75 mi

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 10, 2024

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 10, 2024 5:45 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Roosevelt Ms             15    1    2    3    4    5    7    8  12:09.8  1:04.9
  2 Hoover Ms                57    6   11   12   13   15   20       16:11.8  4:36.5
  3 Lincoln Ms               66    9   10   14   16   17   18   19  16:57.1  5:39.9

Incomplete Teams: East Ms, North Ms
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Roosevelt Ms
    1  Annabel Douglas, 7       11:36.4  
    2  Georgia Murphy, 7        12:02.6  
    3  Charlotte Kelderman, 8   12:02.7  
    4  Jill Martin, 8           12:25.6  
    5  Loren Chan, 8            12:41.3  
    7  Charlotte Green, 7       13:12.6  
    8  Lucy Lee, 7              13:22.9  
Total Time = 1:00:48.6     Total Places = 15

2. Hoover Ms
    6  Jenesis Brooks, 8        13:05.0  
   11  Mia Morales, 7           16:11.6  
   12  Emma Petersen, 7         16:54.8  
   13  Evelyn Barahona-Alonzo, 717:05.9  
   15  Mia Harwell, 7           17:41.4  
   20  Malaz Nubie, 7           22:52.8  
Total Time = 1:20:58.7     Total Places = 57

3. Lincoln Ms
    9  Payton Jeffries, 8       13:41.2  
   10  Ava Greer, 7             15:39.1  
   14  Eliannah Vejar, 7        17:30.9  
   16  Natalie Reha, 7          18:33.1  
   17  Melanie Sanchez-Gaitan, 819:21.0  
   18  Makayla Young, 8         21:13.0  
   19  Dani Kiefer, 7           21:14.9  
Total Time = 1:24:45.3     Total Places = 66
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        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Annabel Douglas, 7       11:36.4    Roosevelt Ms         
    2     2  Georgia Murphy, 7        12:02.6    Roosevelt Ms         
    3     3  Charlotte Kelderman, 8   12:02.7    Roosevelt Ms         
    4     4  Jill Martin, 8           12:25.6    Roosevelt Ms         
    5     5  Loren Chan, 8            12:41.3    Roosevelt Ms         
    6     6  Jenesis Brooks, 8        13:05.0    Hoover Ms            
    7     7  Charlotte Green, 7       13:12.6    Roosevelt Ms         
    8     8  Lucy Lee, 7              13:22.9    Roosevelt Ms         
    9        Abigail Grinstead, 7     13:30.9    Roosevelt Ms         
   10        Harper Bodenstedt, 7     13:35.8    Roosevelt Ms         
   11        Gemma McCoy, 8           13:40.6    Roosevelt Ms         
   12     9  Payton Jeffries, 8       13:41.2    Lincoln Ms           
   13        Rose Flynn, 7            13:43.3    Roosevelt Ms         
   14        Malak Adam, 7            14:08.7    Roosevelt Ms         
   15        Emma LaGrange, 8         14:16.0    East Ms              
   16        Cambree Lembke, 7        14:51.2    Roosevelt Ms         
   17        Kristin Chiovaro, 8      15:03.7    Roosevelt Ms         
   18        Zoey Veldhouse, 7        15:06.4    Roosevelt Ms         
   19        Avery Bruhn, 7           15:31.0    Roosevelt Ms         
   20        Savannah Baccam, 7       15:33.9    Roosevelt Ms         
   21    10  Ava Greer, 7             15:39.1    Lincoln Ms           
   22        Emerson Phifer, 7        15:40.5    Roosevelt Ms         
   23        Kennedy Dales, 7         16:00.6    Roosevelt Ms         
   24    11  Mia Morales, 7           16:11.6    Hoover Ms            
   25        Giulianee Ayala, 8       16:17.3    Roosevelt Ms         
   26        Piper Good, 7            16:29.8    Roosevelt Ms         
   27        Maya Omeradich, 7        16:38.2    Roosevelt Ms         
   28    12  Emma Petersen, 7         16:54.8    Hoover Ms            
   29    13  Evelyn Barahona-Alonzo, 717:05.9    Hoover Ms            
   30        Beatrice Allen-Hayter, 7 17:30.6    Roosevelt Ms         
   31    14  Eliannah Vejar, 7        17:30.9    Lincoln Ms           
   32    15  Mia Harwell, 7           17:41.4    Hoover Ms            
   33        Vaya Reihsen, 8          17:54.6    North Ms             
   34        Lilly Exley, 8           17:56.6    Roosevelt Ms         
   35        Frankie Ill, 7           18:02.9    Roosevelt Ms         
   36        Maisie Knight, 7         18:06.1    Roosevelt Ms         
   37        Sadie Haines, 7          18:25.7    Roosevelt Ms         
   38        Evie Schneider, 8        18:30.8    Roosevelt Ms         
   39    16  Natalie Reha, 7          18:33.1    Lincoln Ms           
   40        Sydney Bohen, 7          18:36.5    Roosevelt Ms         
   41        Audrey Rossow, 8         18:37.2    Roosevelt Ms         
   42        Claire Stringer, 7       18:50.3    Roosevelt Ms         
   43    17  Melanie Sanchez-Gaitan, 819:21.0    Lincoln Ms           
   44        Charlotte Gerlock, 8     19:24.9    Roosevelt Ms         
   45        Zoe Underwood, 7         20:04.4    East Ms              
   46        Joanna Patino, 7         20:51.4    Roosevelt Ms         
   47        Magdiel Cruz Melo, 7     21:00.5    Roosevelt Ms         
   48    18  Makayla Young, 8         21:13.0    Lincoln Ms           
   49    19  Dani Kiefer, 7           21:14.9    Lincoln Ms           
   50        Yaretzi Patricio, 8      22:04.2    North Ms             
   51        Harper Noble, 8          22:05.9    North Ms             
   52    20  Malaz Nubie, 7           22:52.8    Hoover Ms            
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69th East, Mike Augustine XC Classic Boys MS 1.75 mi

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 10, 2024

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 10, 2024 6:08 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Roosevelt Ms             22    2    3    4    5    8    9   10  10:33.4  0:39.9
  2 Hoover Ms                55    6    7   12   14   16   17   18  11:16.6  1:13.9
  3 Lincoln Ms               59    1   11   13   15   19   21   22  11:26.5  3:28.7
  4 East Ms                 118   20   23   24   25   26            15:12.4  3:41.3

Incomplete Teams: North Ms
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Roosevelt Ms
    2  Dexter Theissen, 8       10:17.4  
    3  Max Peterson, 8          10:27.3  
    4  Cristian Martinez Tello, 810:31.7  
    5  Miles Smith, 7           10:33.0  
    8  Bodhi Schervish, 7       10:57.3  
    9  Owen Nichols, 8          10:57.6  
   10  Reid Graeber, 7          11:00.2  
Total Time = 52:46.7     Total Places = 22

2. Hoover Ms
    6  Benji Williams, 8        10:44.9  
    7  September Oo, 8          10:53.2  
   12  Sam Cansaco, 8           11:08.6  
   14  Kingsley Ly, 8           11:37.5  
   16  Evan Justice, 7          11:58.8  
   17  Ber Chamdual, 8          12:11.6  
   18  Lweso Mpenda, 8          12:34.0  
Total Time = 56:23.0     Total Places = 55

3. Lincoln Ms
    1  Leo Lucero, 8             9:47.4  
   11  Nhan Vo, 8               11:03.1  
   13  Owen Peacock, 8          11:21.1  
   15  Antonio Sanchez, 8       11:44.6  
   19  Ian Moyer, 8             13:16.1  
   21  Pedro Ortiz, 8           13:28.6  
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   22  Carlos Carmona, 7        13:30.0  
Total Time = 57:12.3     Total Places = 59

4. East Ms
   20  Luundo Eskanda, 8        13:26.4  
   23  Joe George Minah, 8      14:15.9  
   24  Jesus Rodruiguez-Torres, 815:35.1  
   25  Zachary Deaton, 8        15:36.6  
   26  Miles Cummings, 7        17:07.7  
Total Time = 1:16:01.7     Total Places = 118
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Leo Lucero, 8             9:47.4    Lincoln Ms           
    2     2  Dexter Theissen, 8       10:17.4    Roosevelt Ms         
    3     3  Max Peterson, 8          10:27.3    Roosevelt Ms         
    4     4  Cristian Martinez Tello, 810:31.7    Roosevelt Ms         
    5     5  Miles Smith, 7           10:33.0    Roosevelt Ms         
    6     6  Benji Williams, 8        10:44.9    Hoover Ms            
    7     7  September Oo, 8          10:53.2    Hoover Ms            
    8     8  Bodhi Schervish, 7       10:57.3    Roosevelt Ms         
    9     9  Owen Nichols, 8          10:57.6    Roosevelt Ms         
   10    10  Reid Graeber, 7          11:00.2    Roosevelt Ms         
   11    11  Nhan Vo, 8               11:03.1    Lincoln Ms           
   12    12  Sam Cansaco, 8           11:08.6    Hoover Ms            
   13        Calvin Knutson, 7        11:10.1    Roosevelt Ms         
   14        Rigley Lacquement, 7     11:16.1    Roosevelt Ms         
   15    13  Owen Peacock, 8          11:21.1    Lincoln Ms           
   16        Tyler Spradling, 7       11:22.5    Roosevelt Ms         
   17        Everett Speers, 8        11:30.3    Roosevelt Ms         
   18    14  Kingsley Ly, 8           11:37.5    Hoover Ms            
   19    15  Antonio Sanchez, 8       11:44.6    Lincoln Ms           
   20        Lincoln Lawson, 8        11:45.6    Roosevelt Ms         
   21        Lyle Sievers, 8          11:48.1    Roosevelt Ms         
   22        Anson Jewett, 7          11:55.2    Roosevelt Ms         
   23    16  Evan Justice, 7          11:58.8    Hoover Ms            
   24        Roshan Hollis, 7         12:00.1    Roosevelt Ms         
   25        Abram Bitner, 8          12:04.5    Roosevelt Ms         
   26    17  Ber Chamdual, 8          12:11.6    Hoover Ms            
   27        Hadley Ekart, 8          12:18.7    Roosevelt Ms         
   28    18  Lweso Mpenda, 8          12:34.0    Hoover Ms            
   29        Leo Brickley, 7          13:03.0    Roosevelt Ms         
   30        Rowan Fulton, 7          13:15.5    Roosevelt Ms         
   31    19  Ian Moyer, 8             13:16.1    Lincoln Ms           
   32        Noe Cruz-Gonzalez, 8     13:16.7    North Ms             
   33        Jubal Vance, 8           13:24.6    Roosevelt Ms         
   34        Kai Wagner, 7            13:25.1    Roosevelt Ms         
   35        Julian Hermann, 7        13:25.2    Roosevelt Ms         
   36        Theo Kopatich, 7         13:25.8    Roosevelt Ms         
   37    20  Luundo Eskanda, 8        13:26.4    East Ms              
   38    21  Pedro Ortiz, 8           13:28.6    Lincoln Ms           
   39    22  Carlos Carmona, 7        13:30.0    Lincoln Ms           
   40        Josue Aguilar, 8         13:32.8    North Ms             
   41        Pryderi Ramirez, 8       13:33.8    Lincoln Ms           
   42        Aidan Marchant-Leckband, 713:39.3    Roosevelt Ms         
   43        Vihann Koganti, 8        13:46.0    Roosevelt Ms         
   44        Eric Lein, 7             13:52.8    Lincoln Ms           
   45        Alex Bradish, 8          14:04.2    Roosevelt Ms         
   46        Will Franks, 8           14:05.1    Roosevelt Ms         
   47        Bryan Cardenas, 8        14:12.2    Hoover Ms            
   48        Jack Shields, 7          14:13.3    Roosevelt Ms         
   49    23  Joe George Minah, 8      14:15.9    East Ms              
   50        Jceon Wright, 7          14:56.3    Roosevelt Ms         
   51        Robert Vrba, 8           15:19.1    Lincoln Ms           
   52    24  Jesus Rodruiguez-Torres, 815:35.1    East Ms              
   53    25  Zachary Deaton, 8        15:36.6    East Ms              
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   54        Brody Osterhaus, 8       15:56.2    Lincoln Ms           
   55        Musa Musa, 8             16:11.7    Hoover Ms            
   56        Noah Ware, 8             16:31.7    North Ms             
   57        Killian Robinson, 8      16:56.0    North Ms             
   58        Dj Lemons, 8             17:04.3    Hoover Ms            
   59        Ian Juarez-Pena, 8       17:04.9    Lincoln Ms           
   60    26  Miles Cummings, 7        17:07.7    East Ms              
   61        Xavier Mason, 7          17:22.8    Lincoln Ms           
   62        Cameron Robinson, 8      17:33.5    Hoover Ms            
   63        Carlos Elliott, 7        17:38.6    Lincoln Ms           
   64        Xayden Dameron, 7        17:41.9    Lincoln Ms           
   65        Cayden Keigan, 7         17:43.3    Hoover Ms            
   66        Justin Salguero, 8       17:43.3    Lincoln Ms           
   67        Nahayo(Chris Bryton, 8   17:48.1    Hoover Ms            
   68        Giovanni Casarrubias, 7  17:54.9    Lincoln Ms           
   69        Kaden Bartz, 7           18:04.1    Lincoln Ms           
   70        Delvin Barriga, 8        18:08.7    Lincoln Ms           
   71        Carlos Franco, 8         18:09.7    Hoover Ms            
   72        Kael Wilson, 8           18:19.2    Lincoln Ms           
   73        Nguyen Pham, 8           18:24.1    Lincoln Ms           
   74        Andrew Caes, 7           18:24.7    Lincoln Ms           
   75        Louis Breese, 8          18:24.8    Lincoln Ms           
   76        Brandon Jarillo, 8       20:18.6    Lincoln Ms           
   77        Dailyn Mustin, 7         22:25.8    Hoover Ms            
   78        Owen Serfling, 7         23:08.4    Hoover Ms            
   79        Dakota Rush, 7           24:22.1    Lincoln Ms           
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